
 2020 MEETING SCHEDULE
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT

CITY OF BOCA RATON
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Nov

Dec

PLANNING & ZONING 
BOARD
6:30 PM

9-Jan

23-Jan

6-Feb

20-Feb

5-Mar

19-Mar

23-Apr

7-May

21-May

4-Jun

18-Jun

9-Jul

6-Aug

3-Sep

17-Sep

8-Oct
2-Oct

5-Nov

19-Nov

3-Dec

ART IN PUBLIC 
PLACES ADVISORY 

BOARD             
4:30 PM

15-Jan

19-Feb

18-Mar

15-Apr

20-May

17-Jun

19-Aug

16-Sep

21-Oct

18-Nov

16-Dec

            

EDUCATION TASK 
FORCE              
6:00 PM

23-Jan

27-Feb

26-Mar

23-Apr

28-May

25-Jun

23-Jul

27-Aug

24-Sep

22-Oct

19-Nov

17-Dec

          
ENVIRONMENTAL 
ADVISORY BOARD   

7:00 PM

16-Jan

20-Feb

19-Mar

16-Apr

21-May

18-Jun

16-Jul

20-Aug

17-Sep

15-Oct

19-Nov

17-Dec

  

CRA / CITY
COUNCIL                                 WORKSHOP
1:30 PM 

13-Jan

27-Jan

10-Feb

24-Feb

9-Mar

23-Mar

13-Apr

27-Apr

11-May

26-May

8-Jun

22-Jun

13-Jul

27-Jul
10-Aug

24-Aug

8-Sep

21-Sep

13-Oct
26-Oct

9-Nov

23-Nov

7-Dec

CITY
COUNCIL
6:00 PM

14-Jan

28-Jan

11-Feb

25-Feb

10-Mar

24-Mar

31-Mar
(10:30AM)

14-Apr

28-Apr

12-May

27-May

9-Jun

23-Jun

14-Jul

28-Jul
11-Aug

25-Aug

9-Sep

22-Sep

14-Oct
27-Oct

10-Nov

24-Nov

8-Dec

HPB APPLICATION 
DEADLINE        

(3 WEEKS PRIOR)

31-Dec

28-Jan

25-Feb

31-Mar

28-Apr

26-May

30-Jun

Ju 28

25-Aug

29-Sep

27-Oct

24-Nov

           

HISTORIC 
PRESERV 

BOARD
5:00 PM

21-Jan

18-Feb

17-Mar

21-Apr

19-May

16-Jun

21-Jul

18-Aug

15-Sep

20-Oct

17-Nov

15-Dec

DOWNTOWN
BOCA RATON

ADVISORY
COMMITTEE

8-Jan

5-Feb

4-Mar

1-Apr

6-May

3-Jun

1-Jul

5-Aug

2-Sep

7-Oct

4-Nov

2-Dec
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