## 2020 MEETING SCHEDULE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT CITY OF BOCA RATON

	PLANNING & ZONING BOARD 6:30 PM	ART IN PUBLIC PLACES ADVISORY BOARD 4:30 PM	EDUCATION TASK FORCE 6:00 PM	ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY BOARD 7:00 PM	CRA / CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP 1:30 PM	CITY COUNCIL 6:00 PM	HPB APPLICATION DEADLINE (3 WEEKS PRIOR)	HISTORIC PRESERV BOARD 5:00 PM	DOWNTOWN BOCA RATON ADVISORY COMMITTEE
	9-Jan				13-Jan	14-Jan			8-Jan
	23-Jan	15-Jan	23-Jan	16-Jan	27-Jan	28-Jan	31-Dec	21-Jan	
	6-Feb				10-Feb	11-Feb			5-Feb
	20-Feb	19-Feb	27-Feb	20-Feb	24-Feb	25-Feb	28-Jan	18-Feb	
	5-Mar				9-Mar	10-Mar			4-Mar
	19-Mar	18-Mar	26-Mar	19-Mar	23-Mar	24-Mar	25-Feb	17-Mar	
						31-Mar (10:30AM)			
					13-Apr	14-Apr			1-Apr
	23-Apr	15-Apr	23-Apr	16-Apr	27-Apr	28-Apr	31-Mar	21-Apr	
	7-May				11-May	12-May			6-May
	21-May	20-May	28-May	21-May	26-May	27-May	28-Apr	19-May	
	4-Jun				8-Jun	9-Jun			3-Jun
	18-Jun	17-Jun	25-Jun	18-Jun	22-Jun	23-Jun	26-May	16-Jun	
	9-Jul				13-Jul	14-Jul			1-Jul
			23-Jul	16-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul	30-Jun	21-Jul	
	6-Aug				10-Aug	11-Aug			5-Aug
		19-Aug	27-Aug	20-Aug	24-Aug	25-Aug	Ju 28	18-Aug	
	3-Sep				8-Sep	9-Sep			2-Sep
	17-Sep	16-Sep	24-Sep	17-Sep	21-Sep	22-Sep	25-Aug	15-Sep	
	8-Oct				13-Oct	14-Oct			7-Oct
	2-Oct	21-Oct	22-Oct	15-Oct	26-Oct	27-Oct	29-Sep	20-Oct	
	5-Nov				9-Nov	10-Nov			4-Nov
	19-Nov	18-Nov	19-Nov	19-Nov	23-Nov	24-Nov	27-Oct	17-Nov	
	3-Dec				7-Dec	8-Dec			2-Dec
		16-Dec	17-Dec	17-Dec			24-Nov	15-Dec	